
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
98 
92 
16 
55 
3 

24 
25 
90 
4 

19 
20 
6 

91 

Name 
Sebastian Wheldon (R) 
Jack Jeffers 
Bruno Ribeiro (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Hudson Potter 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Aidan Potter (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 

Team 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
InterMS 
InterMS 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce DD 
DEForce DD 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 

Best Tm 
1:38.3452 
1:38.6859 
1:39.0765 
1:39.1799 
1:39.2243 
1:39.4179 
1:39.4735 
1:39.6070 
1:40.1196 
1:40.1951 
1:40.2750 
1:40.4095 

Diff 

0.3407 
0.7313 
0.8347 
0.8791 
1.0727 
1.1283 
1.2618 
1.7744 
1.8499 
1.9298 
2.0643 

Gap 

0.3407 
0.3906 
0.1034 
0.0444 
0.1936 
0.0556 
0.1335 
0.5126 
0.0755 
0.0799 
0.1345 

Best Speed 

100.300 
99.953 
99.559 
99.456 
99.411 
99.218 
99.162 
99.029 
98.522 
98.448 
98.369 
98.238 

- 

In Lap 
3 
9 
6 
7 
6 
4 
5 
3 
6 
9 
8 
3 
0 

Laps 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
3 
8 
9 
8 
8 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Flags:   Green 15:46, 9 laps   Red 4:13 
Penalties:  Car # 91 caused red flag rule 8.6.1 lose of fastest lap 
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Continental Tire Grand Prix of Louisiana 

USF Juniors 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:25:00 

NOLA 13-Turn Road Course 2.740 miles 

4/6/2024 09:25 

Official Results

Qualifying Record Liam McNeilly 4/6/24 1:38.1853
Race Record is not set


