

Official Results

Qualifying Record Liam McNeilly 4/6/24 1:38.1853 Race Record is not set

Continental Tire Grand Prix of Louisiana

Sorted on best lap time

USF Juniors

NOLA 13-Turn Road Course 2.740 miles

Qualifying 1 Grp 2

4/6/2024 09:25

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:25:00

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	98	Sebastian Wheldon (R)	VRD Racing	1:38.3452			100.300	3	8
2	92	Jack Jeffers	Exclusive Autosport	1:38.6859	0.3407	0.3407	99.953	9	9
3	16	Bruno Ribeiro (R)	DEForce Racing	1:39.0765	0.7313	0.3906	99.559	6	8
4	55	Leonardo Escorpioni (R)	Zanella Racing	1:39.1799	0.8347	0.1034	99.456	7	8
5	3	G3 Argyros (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:39.2243	0.8791	0.0444	99.411	6	8
6	24	Augusto Soto-Schirripa (R	InterMS	1:39.4179	1.0727	0.1936	99.218	4	6
7	25	Ariel Elkin (R)	InterMS	1:39.4735	1.1283	0.0556	99.162	5	8
8	90	Joao Vergara (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:39.6070	1.2618	0.1335	99.029	3	3
9	4	Hudson Potter	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:40.1196	1.7744	0.5126	98.522	6	8
10	19	Patricio Gonzalez (R)	DEForce DD	1:40.1951	1.8499	0.0755	98.448	9	9
11	20	Rodrigo Gonzalez (R)	DEForce DD	1:40.2750	1.9298	0.0799	98.369	8	8
12	6	Aidan Potter (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:40.4095	2.0643	0.1345	98.238	3	8
13	91	Evan Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport				-	0	

Announcements

Printed: 4/6/2024 9:27:02 AM

Flags: Green 15:46, 9 laps Red 4:13

Penalties: Car # 91 caused red flag rule 8.6.1 lose of fastest lap



Orbits